Holdenville Junior High Basketball Schedule

Date

Nov. 8
Nov. 14
Nov. 16
Nov. 27- Dec 2
Dec. 4
Dec. 7
Dec. 11
Dec. 14
Jan. 8
Jan. 11
Jan. 22.27
Jan 29
Feb.1 -
Feb.5 .
Feb.8

2023-2024
Opponent Grade
Seminole 7/8
Wewoka 7-8
Prague 6/7/8/9
Prague Tournament  7/8
Okemah 7/8/9
Chandler 7/8.
Wewoka 7-8
Seminole 7/8/9
Meeker 7/8/9
Okemah 7/8/9
Stroud Tournament 7/8
Ada 7/8/9
Bethel 6/7/8/9
Tishomingo 7/8/9
Konawa 6/7-8

G/A = Girls Away, G/H= Girls Home
B/A Boys Away, B/H= Boys Home
- Means teams will play together
/' Means each grade will play their own game

Updated: 8/25/23

Place

G/A B/H
Holdenville
G/A B/H
Prague
G/H B/A
Holdenville
Wewoka
G/H B/A
G/ABMH
G/AB/H
Stroud
G/H B/A
G/H B/A
G/A B/H
Konawa

Time

5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
5:00

-5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
5:00
4:30
5:00
4:00




